
General information about company

Scrip code 532443

NSE Symbol CERA

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE739E01017

Name of the company CERA SANITARYWARE LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 15

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 16.22

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 17.53

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 20.93

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 22.48



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.
of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

9 7017760 7017760 54.41 7017760 7017760 54.41 7017760

(B) Public 146521 5875035 5875035 45.55 5875035 5875035 45.55 5875035

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

1 4746 4746 4746 4746 0.04 4746

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

1 4746 4746 0.04 4746 4746 0.04 4746

Total 146531 12897541 12897541 100 12897541 12897541 100 12897541



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI) Number of

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

54.41 7017760

(B) Public 45.55 5783701 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

4746

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

0.04 4746

Total 100 12806207 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.
of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 4 2801426 2801426 21.72 2801426 2801426 21.72 2801426

(d) Any Other
(specify) 5 4216334 4216334 32.69 4216334 4216334 32.69 4216334

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 9 7017760 7017760 54.41 7017760 7017760 54.41 7017760

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

9 7017760 7017760 54.41 7017760 7017760 54.41 7017760

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 22 1435290 1435290 11.13 1435290 1435290 11.13 1435290

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 4 7252 7252 0.06 7252 7252 0.06 7252

(d) Banks 5 1053 1053 0.01 1053 1053 0.01 1053

(e) Insurance
Companies 8 345448 345448 2.68 345448 345448 2.68 345448

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 2 17027 17027 0.13 17027 17027 0.13 17027

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 41 1806070 1806070 14 1806070 1806070 14 1806070

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

95 1820103 1820103 14.11 1820103 1820103 14.11 1820103

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

10 64814 64814 0.5 64814 64814 0.5 64814

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 105 1884917 1884917 14.61 1884917 1884917 14.61 1884917

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions



(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

2 14811 14811 0.11 14811 14811 0.11 14811

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 2 103 103 0 103 103 0 103

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1 109676 109676 0.85 109676 109676 0.85 109676

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

136029 1546608 1546608 11.99 1546608 1546608 11.99 1546608

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

2 275758 275758 2.14 275758 275758 2.14 275758

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 2164 82235 82235 0.64 82235 82235 0.64 82235

(j) Foreign Nationals 1 12 12 0 12 12 0 12

(l) Bodies Corporate 364 83172 83172 0.64 83172 83172 0.64 83172

(m) Any Other
(specify) 7810 71673 71673 0.56 71673 71673 0.56 71673

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 146375 2184048 2184048 16.93 2184048 2184048 16.93 2184048

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

146521 5875035 5875035 45.55 5875035 5875035 45.55 5875035

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 2 )

Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

1 4746 4746 0.04 4746 4746 0.04 4746

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

1 4746 4746 4746 4746 0.04 4746

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 146531 12897541 12897541 100 12897541 12897541 100 12897541

Total
(A+B+C ) 146531 12897541 12897541 100 12897541 12897541 100 12897541



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 21.72 2801426

(d) Any Other
(specify) 32.69 4216334

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 54.41 7017760

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

54.41 7017760

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 11.13 1435290 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 0.06 7252 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0.01 153 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 2.68 345448 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0.13 17027 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 14 1805170 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

14.11 1820103 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.5 64814 0 0 0



Sub-Total (B)
(2) 14.61 1884917 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

0.11 14811 0 0 0

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 0 103 0 0 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

0.85 109676 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

11.99 1456774 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

2.14 275758 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.64 82235 0 0 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 0 12 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 0.64 82572 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 0.56 71673 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 16.93 2093614 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

45.55 5783701 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 2 )

Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

0.04 4746

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

4746



Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 12806207

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 12806207



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the
Shareholders (I) SMITI SOMANY VIKRAM SOMANY DEEPSHIKHA KHAITAN POOJA JAIN SOMANY Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1329070 936567 335789 200000 2801426

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1329070 936567 335789 200000 2801426

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.3 7.26 2.6 1.55 21.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1329070 936567 335789 200000 2801426

Total 1329070 936567 335789 200000 2801426

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 10.3 7.26 2.6 1.55 21.72

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1329070 936567 335789 200000 2801426

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.3 7.26 2.6 1.55 21.72

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1329070 936567 335789 200000 2801426

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIKRAM
INVESTMENT
COMPANY PRIVATE
LIMITED

REKHA
COMMERCIAL
PRIVATE LIMITED

TRISURE
PROMOTIONS &
TRADINGS PRIVATE
LIMITED

SUVINAY TRADING
& INVESTMENT CO.
LTD.

MADHUSUDAN
INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 1 1 5

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2871814 527165 479648 319642 18065 4216334

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2871814 527165 479648 319642 18065 4216334

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.27 4.09 3.72 2.48 0.14 32.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2871814 527165 479648 319642 18065 4216334

Total 2871814 527165 479648 319642 18065 4216334

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 22.27 4.09 3.72 2.48 0.14 32.69

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2871814 527165 479648 319642 18065 4216334

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22.27 4.09 3.72 2.48 0.14 32.69

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

2871814 527165 479648 319642 18065 4216334

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group



Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CANARA ROBECO MUTUAL FUND A/C
CANARA ROBECO SMALL CAP, MULTI CAP
AND CONSERVATIVE HYBRID FUND

HSBC MUTUAL
FUND - HSBC
SMALL CAP FUND

UTI VALUE, SMALL CAP, DIVIDEND
YIELD, ELSS TAX SAVER AND
CONSERVATIVE HYBRID FUND

Click here
to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

382740 338650 317637 1039027

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

382740 338650 317637 1039027

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.97 2.63 2.46 8.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 382740 338650 317637 1039027

Total 382740 338650 317637 1039027

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.97 2.63 2.46 8.06

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

382740 338650 317637 1039027

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.97 2.63 2.46 8.06

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

382740 338650 317637 1039027

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0



Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) NALANDA INDIA EQUITY FUND LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1234298 1234298

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1234298 1234298

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.57 9.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1234298 1234298

Total 1234298 1234298

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 9.57 9.57

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1234298 1234298

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.57 9.57

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1234298 1234298

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Insurance Companies

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) HDFC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

151041 151041

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

151041 151041

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.17 1.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 151041 151041

Total 151041 151041

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.17 1.17

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

151041 151041

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.17 1.17

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

151041 151041

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) SAJAN KUMAR PASARI Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

225830 225830

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

225830 225830

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.75 1.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 225830 225830

Total 225830 225830

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.75 1.75

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

225830 225830

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.75 1.75

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

225830 225830

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Category Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category - III) HUF Trusts Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 7789 2 18 7810

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2350 56828 3023 9472 71673

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2350 56828 3023 9472 71673

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02 0.44 0.02 0.07 0.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2350 56828 3023 9472 71673

Total 2350 56828 3023 9472 71673

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.02 0.44 0.02 0.07 0.55

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2350 56828 3023 9472 71673

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02 0.44 0.02 0.07 0.55

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2350 56828 3023 9472 71673

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under



Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0


